MSMU Contact Sheet
	Sheetmetal Instructor Contact


	Name
	Phone Number
	Email

	Randy Rose
	937-681-7136
	erose@msdinc.net

	Robin Folck
	937-657-3196
	rfolck@msdinc.net

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



	Plumbing Instructor Contacts


	Name
	Phone Number
	Email

	Tim Evans  
	937-272-9339
	tevans@msdinc.net

	Dan Leitschuh
	937-668-5257
	dleitschuh@msdinc.net

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



	HVAC Instructor Contacts


	Name
	Phone Number
	Email

	Scott Janowiecki  
	937-313-8100
	sjanowiecki@msdinc.net

	Danny Cvetkovich
	937-516-0598
	dannyc@msdinc.net

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



	Administrative Contacts 


	Name/Role
	Phone Number
	Email

	Alex Watts
(Apprentice Coordinator)
	
937-425-0568
	
MSMU_Administration@msdinc.net

	Jackie Tangeman 
(Program Director)
	
937-531-1167

	
jtangeman@msdinc.net

	Randy Rose 
(Operations Education & Training Manager)
	
937-681-7136

	
erose@msdinc.net



****Submit all OJT hour sheets to MSMU_OJT@msdinc.net****
S:\Human Resources\Human Resources - Private\!Apprenticeship Program Admin\Apprenticeship Program\MSMU\2023-2024 MSMU\Binder for Kick off Meeting\Apprentice Binder\1 - Introduction\MSMU contact sheet - 2023-2024.docx                                     
Revised: 07/18/2023

